

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Transfer Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 1022-1027/2015

ATC INDIA TOWER CORPORATION PVT. LTD. & ANR. ETC. ETC. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AURANGABAD MUNICIPAL CORPORATION & ORS. ETC. ETC. Respondent(s)

Date : 15/07/2015 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sandeep Deshmukh, Adv.  
Mr. Nar Hari Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Post next week.

(Shashi Sareen)  
Court Master

(Veena Khera)  
Court Master